Where do they make the
World’s highest performance
Active Chilled Beam?
DADANCO
B r e a t h i n g  L i f e  i n t o  Y o u r  B u i l d i n g
Dadanco Pty Ltd  89 South Road Hindmarsh, S.A. 5007 Australia   Ph +61 8 8346 3588   Fx +61 8 8346 7822   Email info@dadanco.com.au   www.dadanco.com.au
The UK? You mightthink so ... but no
Sweden? Still cold

 Smaller unit heights fit neatly into tight spatial constraints
 Low noise characteristic
 Active Chilled Beams require minimal maintenance (No Moving Parts).
For specific selections and designs at operating conditions other than the above, contact Dadanco for selection assistance.
Coil Finned
Length
Air Plenum
Length
H = Unit Height
(mm)
Unit
Width
Primary Air Flow Sensible Cooling
Capacity Range
MODEL (mm) (mm) 4 Tube 6 Tube (mm) (L/s) * (W) *
CM10.03-0700.-- 700 800
305 365 185
10 ~ 29 466 ~ 1071
CM10.03-0800.-- 800 900 12 ~ 33 548 ~ 1208
CM10.03-0900.-- 900 1000 13 ~ 36 629 ~ 1340
CM10.03-1000.-- 1000 1100 15 ~ 41 711 ~ 1503
CM10.03-1100.-- 1100 1200 16 ~ 46 715 ~ 1650
CM10.03-1200.-- 1200 1300 18 ~ 50 846 ~ 1780
CM10.03-1300.-- 1300 1400 20 ~ 53 815 ~ 1905
CM10.03-1400.-- 1400 1500 22 ~ 58 950 ~ 2036
CM10.03-1500.-- 1500 1600 23 ~ 62 1031 ~ 2162
NOTE: Nominal cooling capacities @ 24°C room air, 12°C primary air, 13°C Secondary Water Temperatures & 0.09 L/s Water Flow
* Minimum primary air & sensible capacity from 4TH unit at 100Pa. Maximum primary air & sensible capacity from 6TH unit 50Pa.
General Product Technical Data - CM10
Dadanco Pty Ltd participates in the ECC